NASA GODDARD SPACE FLIGHT CENTER

EDUCATION COUNCIL

as of January 8, 2004

MEMBER







EXTENSION
FAX
130.3/DR. ROBERT GABRYS, BLDG. 28, RM. N165
6-7205
6-1655

CHAIR

Education Officer

Robert.E.Gabrys@nasa.gov
110/MS. SHARON JOHNSON, BLDG 1, RM. 241
6-5323
6-1679

HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST, OFFICE OF HUMAN RESOURCES

Sharon B.Johnson@nasa.gov
120/MR. DILLARD MENCHAN, BLDG. 8, RM. 445
6-7348
6-0298

CHIEF, EQUAL OPPORTUNITY OFFICE

Dillard.Menchan-1@nasa.gov
200/MS. TERESA SPAGNUOLO, BLDG. 6, RM. W126
6-7442
6-1745

CHIEF, SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL DIVISION

Teresa.R.Spagnuolo@nasa.gov
300/MR. PRADEEP SINHA, BLDG. 6, RM. W22
6-4737
6-1667

ASSISTANT TO THE DIRECTOR OF SYSTEMS SAFETY AND 

MISSION ASSURANCE

Pradeep.Sinha-1@nasa.gov
400/MS. TERRI YANCY, BLDG. 8, RM. 233
6-5566
6-1709

ASSISTANT TO THE DIRECTOR FOR PERSONNEL DEVELOPMENT
Terri.R.Yancy@nasa.gov
500/MR. JAMES JACKSON, BLDG. 11, RM. S229B (Mail Code 501)
6-6325
6-2605

AST TECHNICAL MANAGER

James.A.Jackson@nasa.gov
600/DR. RICHARD FAHEY, BLDG. 21, RM. G14
6-9877
6-1753

UV/OPTICAL ASTRONOMY BRANCH

Richard.P.Fahey@nasa.gov
603/DR.  VIGDOR TEPLITZ, BLDG. 2, RM. 018
6-0345
6-1682

CHIEF, UNIVERSITY PROGRAMS

Vigdor.L.Teplitz@nasa.gov
800/MR. CHARLES BRODELL, WFF, BLDG. N159, RM.   (GSFC x6-4658)
7-1827
7-2145

SEM PROGRAM MANAGER

Charles.L.Brodell@nasa.gov
900/MR. DAVID HERRING, BLDG. 33 RM. A325 (Mail Code 913)
4-6219
4-6307

CHAIR, EARTH SCIENCES FOR EDUCATION AND OUTREACH

dherring@climate.gsfc.nasa.gov
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EX OFFICIO:

100/MR. A.V. DIAZ, BLDG. 8, RM. 600
6-512
6-1714

DIRECTOR

A.V.Diaz@nasa.gov
130/MR. MARK HESS, BLDG. 8, RM. N150
6-8982
6-1707

CHIEF, OFFICE OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS

Mark.S.Hess@nasa.gov
OTHER ATTENDEES:

120/MS. JANIE NALL, BLDG. 28, RM. N163
6-0885
6-1610

PROGRAM MANAGER

jnall@pop100.gsfc.nasa.gov
120/MS. TERRI PATTERSON, BLDG. 28, RM. N163
6-4398
6-1610

MINORITY UNIVERISTY PROGRAMS ASSISTANT

Terri.J.Patterson@nasa.gov
130/MR. HUGH B. O’DONNELL, BLDG. 12, RM. N205 (Mail Code 450)
6-7684
6-1742

EMERITUS/EDUCATION PROGRAMS


hugh.b.odonnell@gsfc.nasa.gov
130/GISS/DR. FRANK SCALZO




     212-678-6038
    212-678-5622

EDUCATION SPECIALIST

NASA GISS, 2880 Broadway, New York, NY  10025-7886

Frank.Scalzo-1@nasa.gov
130/MR. ROBERT (BOB) STANLEY, BLDG. 25, RM. N151 (Mail Code 452)
6-6888
6-1769

EMERITUS/EDUCATION PROGRAMS


bstanley@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov
130/MR. DEWAYNE WASHINGTON, BLDG. 8, RM.  N150
6-0040
6-1707

SMALL SHUTTLE PAYLOADS, EDUCATION, & MINORITY OUTREACH

Dewayne.A.Washington@nasa.gov
130.3/DR. ANTOINETTE C. WELLS, BLDG., 28, RM. N165
6-7262
6-1655

EDUCATION PROGRAM SPECIALIST

Antoinette.C.Wells@nasa.gov
130.3/MS. BARBARA YATES, BLDG, 28, RM. N199
6-7356
6-1655

PROGRAM SUPPORT SPECIALIST

Barbara.A.Yates@nasa.gov
420.1/MS. KATHY BENDER, BLDG. 16W, RM. N66
6-2050
6-1743

RESOURCE SPECIALIST

kbender@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov
460/MS. BARBARA LAMBERT, BLDG. 29, RM. 360
6-1275


SOLAR DYNAMICS OBSERVATORY PROJECT

blambert@hst.nasa.gov
460/DR. EVELINA FELICITE-MAURICE, BLDG. 6, RM. S141
6-6949
6-1696

EXTERNAL RELATIONS MANAGER, LIVING WITH THE STAR

efelicit@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov
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490/MR. PAUL DEMINCO, BLDG. 8, RM. 317
6-0840
6-0329

PROGRAM INTEGRATION MANAGER FOR STRUCTURE AND 

EVOLUTION OF THE UNIVERSE

Paul.A.Deminco@nasa.gov
603/MS. MABLELENE S. BURRELL, BLDG. 28, RM. N161
6-1122
6-1610

UNIVERSITY PROGRAM SPECIALIST

Mablelene.S.Burrell@nasa.gov
603/DR. IRINA NELSON, BLDG. 28, RM. N159
6-6167
6-1610

SPECIAL ASSISTANT FOR RESEARCH & OUTREACH

NASA ACADEMY DEAN OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

inelson@pop100.gsfc.nasa.gov
630/MR. BILL TAYLOR, BLDG 26, RM 122



       6-4136
6-1771

PROJECT MANAGER SSDOO CONTACT

William.W.Taylor.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
633/DR. JAMES R. THIEMAN, BLDG. 26, RM. 110
6-9790
6-1771

SCIENTIST/DATA SYSTEMS MANAGER

James.R.Thieman@nasa.gov
633/MR. TROY CLINE, BLDG. 26, RM. 201
6-6606
6-1771

SENIOR SCIENCE & EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY COORDINATOR

cline@mail630.gsfc.nasa.gov
633/MS. ELAINE LEWIS, BLDG. 26, RM. 201
6-3337
6-1771

SENIOR SCIENCE & EDUCATIONAL CURRICULUM COORDINATOR

lewis@mail630.gsfc.nasa.gov
661/MR. DAVE THOMPSON, BLDG. 2, RM. 041
6-8168
6-1682

ASTROPHYSICIST

David.J.Thompson@nasa.gov
921/MS. STEPHANIE STOCKMAN, BLDG. 33, RM. F320
4-6457
4-6522

LANDSAT-7, EARTH OBSERVATORY & GLOBE SOILS EDUCATION

stockman@core2.gsfc.nasa.gov
923/MS. JEANNIE ALLEN, BLDG. 33, RM. F121B
4-6627
4-6695

E/PO FOR LANDSAT 7 AND EOS-AURA

jeallen@pop900.gsfc.nasa.gov
SSAI/DR. FRANK IRETON




     301-867-2034
    301-867-2146

SESDA E/O Lead

frank_ireton@ssaihq.com

